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Name

Etta DeJong
Tyra Dykstra
Ella Fritts

Ellie Pierce
Eliana Meyer
Allison Wright
Sadie Meyer
Reagan Lenssen
Lyla Parriera
Jocelyn Eshuis
Charlotte Miller
Sophie Senti

Name

Brynn King

Ellie Lenssen
Ariana DeBoer
Brinley Ryskamp
Kylie Newbatt
Ella McCormack
Lexy Bendixen
Maryn Camping
Tye Postma
Addelyn Wagenaar

Jessica DeJong

Name

Daylin Dykstra
Emma Guttormson
Emeri Fritts
Esther Korthuis
Maddy Daniel
Kinsley Speer
Brynn Eshuis
Harper Bajema
Sydney Brandt
Abbie Visser
Presley Lenssen

Evony Dow

LYNDEN CHRISTIAN LYNCS

2025-26 JV Volleyball

Varsity
Height
60"
5'8"
510"
5'5"
5'8"
62"
5'8"
SN
54"
6'1"
5'7"
5'8"

JV
Height
5'5"
6'0"
5'4"
55"
59"
57"
510"
510"
5'4"
6'0"
511"

C
Height
57"
59"
59"
57"
5'3"
57"
5'4"
57"
61"
5'8"
5'10"
59"

Position
Opposite
Outside
Setter
Defensive Specialist
Defensive Specialist
Middle
Outside
Middle
Defensive Specialist
Middle
Defensive Specialist
Outside

Position
Setter
Middle
Defensive Specialist
Defensive Specialist
Outside
Outside
Setter/Opposite
Middle
Defensive Specialist
Middle/Opposite
Middle/Outside

Position
Setter
Outside
Setter
Defensive Specialist
Defensive Specialist
Outside
Defensive Specialist
Middle
Defensive Specialist
Middle/Opposite
Middle
Outside

Year
12
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
11
11

Year
10
11
10
10
10
11

10
10

Year
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Head Coach
Dennis Janzen

Assistants

Margaret DeValois
Kim Grycel
Alivia Mellema
Madison Weg

JV Coach
Kelly DeJong & Malorie Tjoelker

C Team
Avery Lenssen
Superintendent
Jeff Droog

Principal
Craig Johnson

Asst Principal
Nathaniel Olson

Athletic Director
Brady Bomber

Athletic Assistant
Catherine Huggins
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